AUTOMORBILIA

COLLECTION
& ARCHIVE

Address:
1921
Pre 1927
Post 1927
1951 ?
1953

Personages

EVERSURE

1. Prestbury Road, Aston, B’ham

2. 73, Slaney street, B’ham. (ESure)
3. Eversure Works, Kingston Works, Small Heath, B’ham (EAcc)

4. Waterfall Trading State, Old Hill, Staffs
5. Garratts Lane, Warley,, W.Midlands. Incorporated 1953-12-17

Douglas John Victor VENNER (DJVV)
John Price (See 1%. a/d above) (JP)
Alvis Ltd. connection circa 1950

Patent
GB 190365
GB 235935
GB 257107
GB 303967
GB 326477
GB 338918
GB 382010
GB 401386
GB 478740
GB 478886
GB 479284
GB 563243
GB 571074
GB 576668
GB 635837
GB 635838
GB 713791
GB 743226
GB 879336

NewMoody
17.5.2021

Application
1921-12-21
1924-12-22
1925-09-17
1927-11-19
1928-12-12
1928-08-31
1931-08-22
1932-06-01
1936-07-27
1036-07-27
1936-07-27
1942-12011
1940-93-91
1944-03-91

Award
1922-07-27
1925-07-02

Notes
DJVV JP Lathes
DJVV Carbs a/d2

a/dl

1926-8-26 DJVV
1929--01-17 DJVV Signal arms a/d 2/3

1930-03-12
1930-12-91
1932-10-20
1933-11-16
1938-01-05
1938-91-27
1938-01-27
1944-08-04
1945-08-03
1946-04-15

EAccLtd. DJVV Jack
EAcc DJVV Jack
EaccLtd. DJVV Car Lights
DJVV Jack

EAcc DJVV Jack

EAcc DJVV Pressure Valve
EAcc DJVV Jack

EAcc DJVV Trolley Jack
DJVV

DJVV

1947-04=22 1950-04-10 Alvis Ltd.& William Marshall Dunn DLVV
1947-04-22 1950-04-19 Alvis Ltd,.& Leonard Bradley DJVV
1952-01-19 1954-08-18 EAcc DJVV Luggage Rack a/d3
1953-01-11 1956-01-11 EAcc DJVV Luggage Rack a/d3
1958-05-27 1961-10-11 EAcc DJVV Driving Mirrors a/d5



